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TIR INDOOR 17 DECEMBRE 2006
Pl. MAT. NOMS CLUB 1°série 2°série Total 10 x

RECURVE DEBUTANT JUNIOR
1 203033 GYSEN Lesley GSR 250 230 480 8 19
2 203011 BONNET Quentin GSR 202 192 394 4 10

RECURVE DEBUTANT SENIOR
1 207013 DUBOIS Sabine GAU 232 237 469 7 16
2 203022 WYNANT Martine GSR 215 228 443 5 13
3 207010 DAMSTER Véronique GAU 190 174 364 4 6

COMPOUND HOMME CADET
1 255002 MENAGER Antoine ABA 284 284 568 28 32
2 312017 LEROY Nikola FAC 262 261 523 9 36
3 204075 GHYSSENS Geoffrey GPE 168 156 324 10

COMPOUND DAME JUNIOR
1 252123 GEERTS Laetitia FAO 277 273 550 15 40

COMPOUND HOMME JUNIOR
1 255022 JORDENS Frédéric ABA 266 263 529 8 22
2 203025 DE BROUWER Raphael GSR 257 265 522 4 39

COMPOUND DAME MASTER
1 256009 ANRIS Yolande CMA 283 288 571 33 25
2 312004 BOUILLARD Patricia FAC 274 279 553 9 21
3 403018 HANIQUE Francine LIE 268 272 540 10 41

COMPOUND HOMME MASTER
1 201007 VANDENHOECK Maurice FOA 287 292 579 39 21
2 203055 PRIEELS Philippe GSR 289 288 577 37 23
3 312001 BOOSKO Michel FAC 281 281 562 28 27
4 256034 VAN ELVEN Francis CMA 281 279 560 9 21
5 207061 DE MAERE Pierre GAU 273 284 557 22 33
6 207049 LALLEMAND Richard GAU 277 278 555 20 35
7 204044 VASSART Christian GPE 278 275 553 14 23
8 204056 DEPOORTER jean-Marie GPE 271 276 547 12 45
9 204002 BARBE Jean-Pierre GPE 271 265 536 14 31

10 201050 VAN AKEN Louis FOA 268 268 536 4 51
11 204011 DEVOLDER Jean-Pierre GPE 259 261 520 5 36
12 201028 ALLARD Léon FOA 246 270 516 8 19

COMPOUND DAME 2°
1 203012 VOLONT Muriel GSR 265 269 534 11 33
2 203024 VANVELTHEM Jacqueline GSR 257 246 503 12 27

COMPOUND DAME 1°
1 403006 MARLIER Cathy LIE 259 246 505 6 28

COMPOUND HOMME 2°
1 204076 GHYSSENS Rudy GPE 284 280 564 24 36
2 252089 GEERTS Didier FAO 283 278 561 21 22
3 201040 PEIRLINCK Benny FOA 279 279 558 21 11
4 201036 PATERAKIS Akylas FOA 278 272 550 13 44
5 403033 DELACROIX Pascal LIE 273 276 549 12 45
6 252037 GENIN Jean-Marc FAO 274 274 548 15 39
7 203067 VANDERGUCHT Patrick GSR 257 275 532 14 33
8 403005 SLAVIERO Yves LIE 270 258 528 8 32
9 204015 GOMEZ Felipe GPE 242 242 4 20

COMPOUND HOMME 1°
1 256024 VANDEPOELE Mathieu CMA 287 283 570 31 28
2 316021 BRUNEEL  Marcian SSC 264 264 5 16



TIR INDOOR 17 DECEMBRE 2006
Pl. MAT. NOMS CLUB 1°série 2°série Total 10 x

RECURVE DAME BENJAMIN
1 203110 MANCHE Céline GSR 227 229 456 6 15

RECURVE HOMME BENJAMIN
1 203075 VANDERGUCHT Jonathan GSR 236 266 502 9 19
2 252063 BENOIT Robin FAO 249 251 500 9 16

RECURVE DAME  CADETTE
1 252090 VERHEGGEN Vanessa FAO 245 237 482 9 18
2 201045 VERBEELEN Laurence FOA 216 239 455 5 17

RECURVE HOMME CADET
1 204005 ROYEN Laurent GPE 277 277 554 26 23
2 201025 MATTON Nicolas FOA 260 257 517 14 10
3 203047 VERHOEVEN Sébastien GSR 250 238 488 9 16
4 203023 GYSEN Julien GSR 225 221 446 9 4

RECURVE DAME JUNIOR
1 255033 NIDERCORM Maite ABA 227 223 450 7 12

RECURVE DAME MASTER
1 604017 VAN STEVENS Marie-Claire AMV 279 278 557 14 12
2 431077 WULLUS Nelly FRA 265 232 497 16 14

RECURVE HOMME MASTER
1 007002 COMMERMAN Hugo SSO 278 277 555 25 25
2 403052 DELCOMINETTE Guy LIE 281 268 549 25 22
3 204029 NYS Christian GPE 271 263 534 18 20
4 201029 VANDENHOVE Yves FOA 264 267 531 16 22
5 201037 VAN WALLENDAEL Pierre FOA 245 259 504 11 22
6 255030 SCHAYES Guy ABA 229 264 493 12 19
7 203005 WIGGELEER Patrick GSR 274 194 468 22 17
8 201051 FONTAINE Jean-Pol FOA 228 221 449 4 11

RECURVE DAME 2°
1 203006 PEEREN Isabelle GSR 272 277 549 24 26
2 203068 MAERTENS Catherine GSR 273 256 529 18 25
3 252020 GAVI Nadia FAO 254 270 524 17 18
4 252058 DEFRENNE Viviane FAO 228 212 440 4 18
5 201061 COOREMANS Léa FOA 187 207 394 4 10

RECURVE HOMME 2°
1 403064 LEJOLY Daniel LIE 272 262 534 17 31
2 204008 DOCKX Ronny GPE 251 279 530 28 17
3 255010 VANDEN BOGAARD Marc ABA 256 259 515 17 18
4 252078 D'HEUR Frédéric FAO 269 244 513 16 22
5 203016 DE BROUWER Jacques GSR 256 255 511 14 20
6 203079 BOUFFIOUX Serge GSR 232 262 494 7 24
7 204009 JACQMIN Pascal GPE 219 246 465 8 18
8 203039 VANHANDENHOVE Franck GSR 213 213 426 7 11

RECURVE HOMME 1°
1 252049 PEIGNOIS Christophe FAO 286 286 572 38 16
2 252079 VAN HAMME Michael FAO 264 274 538 21 25
3 252057 SEPULCHRE Damien FAO 235 243 478 5 22
4 201060 WYNANT Jimmy FOA 200 195 395 5 11

ARC NU COMPOSITE
1 201031 BOTTIAU David FOA 275 276 551 17 38
2 255016 MASSART Adrien ABA 210 211 421 2 11
3 255034 NIDERCORM Michel ABA 206 199 405 2 9

ARC NU BOIS
1 252076 STUYF François FAO 216 215 431 4 5



EQUIPE RECURVE

NOMS - NAMEN CAT 1°série 2°série Tot. G-Tot. 10 X
1 FAO PEIGNOIS Christophe RH1 286 286 572

VAN HAMME Michael RH1 264 274 538
GAVI Nadia RD2 254 270 524 1634

2 GPE ROYEN Laurent RHC 277 277 554
NYS Christian RHM 271 263 534
DOCKX Ronny RH2 251 279 530 1618

3 FOA BOTTIAU David BD 275 276 551
VANDENHOVE Yves RHM 264 267 531
MATTON Nicolas RHC 260 257 517 1599

4 GSR PEEREN Isabelle RD2 272 277 549
MAERTENS Catherine RD2 273 256 529
DE BROUWER Jacques RH2 256 255 511 1589

5 ABA VANDEN BOGAARD Marc RH2 256 259 515
SCHAYES Guy RHM 229 264 493
NIDERCORM Maite RDJ 227 223 450 1458

EQUIPE COMPOUND

NOMS - NAMEN CAT 1°série 2°série Tot. G-Tot.
1 CMA ANRIS Yolande CDM 283 288 571

VANDEPOELE Mathieu CH1 287 283 570
VAN ELVEN Francis CHM 281 279 560 1701

2 FOA VANDENHOECK Maurice CHM 287 292 579
PEIRLINCK Benny CH2 279 279 558
BOTTIAU David BD 275 276 551 1688

3 GPE GHYSSENS Rudy CH2 284 280 564
VASSART Christian CHM 278 275 553
DEPOORTER jean-Marie CHM 271 276 547 1664

4 FAO GEERTS Didier CH2 283 278 561
GEERTS Laetitia CDJ 277 273 550
GENIN Jean-Marc CH2 274 274 548 1659

5 GSR PRIEELS Philippe CHM 289 288 577
VOLONT Muriel CD2 265 269 534
VANDERGUCHT Patrick CH2 257 275 532 1643

6 FAC BOOSKO Michel CHM 281 281 562
BOUILLARD Patricia CDM 274 279 553
LEROY Nikola CHC 262 261 523 1638

7 LIE DELACROIX Pascal CH2 273 276 549
HANIQUE Francine CDM 268 272 540
SLAVIERO Yves CH2 270 258 528 1617
MENAGER Antoine CHC 284 284 568
JORDENS Frédéric CHJ 266 263 529
MASSART Adrien BD 210 211 421 1518


